NO.
TITULO

4957

NEGOCIO

CDMCR

FIRMA COMISIONISTA
VENDEDORA

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

SUBYACENTE

FIBRA DE ALGODON EN
TRANSFORMACION

SISTEMA

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMACEN

ALMAVIVA S.A

4 DE FEBRERO DE 2026

FECHA
VENCIMIENTO
CDM

17/01/2027

CANTIDAD

46,327.28

FECHA DE PAGO
INICIAL

04/02/2026

MAXIMO
DIAS

326

FECHA MAX
RECOMPRA

31/12/2026|

VR MAX DE NEGOCIACION

$186,254,748.00

VLR NETO

$271,579,794.00

23.40

BELLO

SITIO ENTREGA

OBSERVACIONES

Exped:
22/ene/2026,venci:17/e
ne/2027

4964

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

23/01/2027

177,117.00

04/02/2026

334

08/01/2027|

$204,564,092.00|

$204,564,092.00

26.60

PORE

VIr Max $196,463,354
por grado 2 grano
partido 27.92%
/ICDM:Exp:28/ene/2026
 Vto:23/ene/2027

4965

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

23/01/2027

177,117.00|

04/02/2026

08/01/2027

$204,564,092.00

$204,564,092.00

26.60

PORE

VIr Max $196,463,354
por grado 2 grano
partido 27.92%
//CDM:Exp:28/ene/2026
; vto:23/ene/2027

4966

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

23/01/2027

177,117.00

04/02/2026

334

08/01/2027|

$204,564,092.00|

$204,564,092.00

26.60

PORE

VIr Max $196,463,354
por grado 2 grano
partido 27.92%
/ICDM:Exp:28/ene/2026
; Vto:23/ene/2027




